Western

Western & Western Led

EWO01 - Encouragement

Vero Jaccard

EWO02 — Beginner

Vero Jaccard

EWO06 — Encouragement

Vero Jaccard

EWO07 — Beginner

Vero Jaccard

EW11 - Encouragement
Tiggie Hughes

Vero Jaccard

EW12 — Beginner
Tammy Stone

Chloe Fowler

EW14 — Amateur

Chloe Fowler

EW16 — Encouragement

Georgia Dennis

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

1st



Western Led

Tiggie Hughes

Caitlin Dennis

EW17 — Beginner
Chloe Fowler

Tammy Stone

EW21 - Encouragement
Georgia Dennis
Caitlin Dennis

Tiggie Hughes

EW22 — Beginner
Tammy Stone
Chloe Fowler

Vero Jaccard

EW24 — Amateur

Chloe Fowler

WLO01 - Beginner
Vikki Martin-Moller
Tammy Stone

Kym Clark

2nd
3rd

1st

2nd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st

1st
2nd

3rd



